N999DT 1976 King Air 200

Airframe Logbook #2 of 5 1982 - 1991

MSN: BB-138



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.



7/30 Similar

WE ARRIVATE LOCAL

EXTERIOR COLORS

WHITE .	570- <i>53</i> 5
RED	576-693
BLUE	572-511

0		RD - GENERAL INFORMATIO		
ANUFACTURER	ECH	MODEL	O SERIAL	BB- 138
EGISTRATION NUMBER	999 07	DATE M/O	1976	
NGINE(S) CURRENTLY INST				
ro	MODEL	SERI	AL	
ro	MODEL	SERI	AL	
ROPELLER(S) CURRENTLY IN				
NO HART	ZELL	MODEL _HC	- B3TN-	36
US MODEL	SERIAL		SERIAL	
LADE MODEL	SERIAL	SERIAL	SERIAL	
LADE MODEL	SERIAL	SERIAL	SERIAL	
				,



AIRCRAFT LOG

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				I certify the ATC transponder tests and inspections required
				by FAR 91.177 were performed this date and found to comply
				with FAR 43, Appendix F."
				#1 Make Collins Model TD2-90 S/N 1820
				#2 Make Collins Model TDP-90 S/N 1681
			ļ	Details of this inspection are on file at this repair station
	-			under W.O. # P-2323.4
				Date 7-12-82 fruel altertus
	-			STEVENS BEECHCRAFT, INC. B/S 4348
	I certify th	at the alti	neter and s	atic system test
	Required !	y FAR Pa	t 91170 ha	ve been performed. Yw 91.170 ON COPILOTS HLTIMETER
			te <u>7-12</u>	1-82 AND STATIC SYSTEM-REPLACED
	Altimeters	tested to	35,00	AND STATIC SYSTEM - REPLACED O DO PILOTS ALTIMETERS AND CHECKED
	L/H altime	ter S/N_	3270 R	STATIC SYSTEM -PILOTS ALTIMET-
	R/H altima	ter S/N_	1073	
		ma C	Corps	DYNAMICS CORP. 170 COOLIDGE AVE
-	1		vens Béach	
	1		R/S 4348	TRATE INC. ENGLEWOOD N.J. 07631 To 35,000 FT(ENT) Armmy A. Corpore 7 Stovens Beechcraft, Inc.
				Army U. Corpe 7 Stovens Beechcraft, Inc.
				Rapair Station #4348

DATE TA	RDING ACH ME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1982 11	-			Date 7-21-1982
	-+		2555	Airgraft total time 25.55
1/2/1/22	-+			I certify that this aircraft item
1701				been inspected in accordance with
	\rightarrow			determined to be in air worth
	\dashv			Condition D. Milley
	-+			Herman D. Keller
	-+			IA 1640564
1/10/2			2912	Snstall Rebuilt exchanges forward evap motor 5N 240 Removed 5N - 0902 ECH
5/19/8	2			forward evap molor 5N 240
-				Removed 5N-0902 ECH
-			†	Herman N. Heller
			1	Herman A). Allly A1-1640564
1, —			+	
18.1			-	

DATE	RECORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1982	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK
				8.13-1482
				Aircraft total time 2606
				a Alma S M A V I III
				I certify that this aircraft has
	 			been inspected in accordance with F.A.R. 91-217 Jubrart D. 50 HR
	 			Ontion 4
	 	 		detailed inspect the war determined to be an airworthy
		-	-	condition, Aller
		-		- Herman Francisco
		-		Herman D. Kelley IA 1640564 - A8P
2/1		-	2615	Installed new batteries in (CC) antrack III (interface unit)
914/5	4	+	2670	to be The compilation
	-	+		Minner D Willey
	+	1	1	A1-1640564-AP
	 	1		// / / / / /
	1	+		
	+	-		
		+	 	

DATE	ORDING ACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1982	1			Date 9-28-1982
				Aircraft total time 2656
				Engine total time S.M.O.H.
				I certify that this aircraft has
				been inspected in accordance with
				F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. 50 HR
	$\neg \uparrow$			decinspection and was
				dotermined to be in airworth
			474.1	Reman D. Helley
			<u> </u>	Herman D. Kelley
		and the		IA 1640564 - ASP
				· Carrier and the state of the
				11 + 1 1 USN 1332
-/./	982	TT	2686	- Removed flow control LH. SN 1332 - Installed flow control LH SN 627 OH unit churched D.K. Replace
14/15/1	980		2000	- Installed flow control LH 5N 62
		600	1/2	OH wit child O.K. Keplace
	stall	Kilked	will_	lett e lubel pulley
Rota	ting for	eccor	white	and cona. son
_onl	belly	or a	irrys	bearings of DAM.
		7	, ,	Surman N. Juliy
	00	20	126	A1-1440564-HOT
	L.	W	y 0 0	

DATE 19.82	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10	25/2	2		Gentalled Regired flow control on RT side 5N 1332
	Tola	Fine	2695	control on him of
				Herman D. Welley A1-1640564 Act
				A1-1640564 AEP
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
			₩t2 ·	4.
				Date _//-4-1980
		1		Aircraft total time 2-106
	├ ──		 	Engine total time S.M.O.H.
				I cordify that this aircraft has
				berminspected in accordance with
				C: 107 4 4.Th 50 HR
				cled inspection and was
 	 		-	delicemined to be in airworth
				ction
				Herring G. Hilley
				1 1 2 3 4 0 5 6 4 ÷ ASP
				all main time replaced.

÷

4

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19.82				12/10/02
				Date 2/10/82
				Aircraft total time 22/26
/				Engine total time S.M.O.H.
			1	I certify that this aircraft has
				been inspected in accordance with
				F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D.
_		T '		Option 450 HP detailed inspection and was
		-		determined to be in airworth;
_		1		Africa D. Helley
	-			Herman D. Kelley
				IA 1640564 - AdP
	-	_		i eminis ™• je
121	3/82		2182	Overland forward air Cord, Evap.
4	17			motor clean litter
				Merman & Miller
				A1-1640564
	1	-		
	1			
_				

.

				ALTERATIONS
DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				Date /-/7-/983
	clear	luc	e	Aircraft total time 2/40
	0	e-d	Cook)	Engine total time S.M.O.H.
	7	w	37	I certify that this aircraft has SMOH been inspected in accordance with
	†			- 01 01 0 C. b. a a + D
	†	ME	P. Arraman	detailed inspection and was
			1.157	inglidetermined to be in airworthy
				Homan D. Hillen 18.0. 00134
				Herman D., Kelley
				IA 1640,564 - ANP
1/25	1983		2199	Rebleved Q4 W. L.O. 12 PN 12/- 38400
400	Y 1783		2179	Justalled with stress free windstill
				factallet with stress free whattell
				met. Hit # 101-5041-1
				Herrian A Walley
				41-1640564 ASP
				,

DATE 19.83	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) Replaced left family filety went window P.N. 401 - 420080-1
2:8		17 84 *	٠,٠٠٠ ١	window . F.M. w/0/ - 120000
		- ign		Hrman D. Helley #1-160564
·			• •	Date 3/3/-83 Aircraft total time 2842 Engine total time S. M. O. H
				I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. Option 4 2 3 10 and was p
s — —				de vormined to be in airworth
				Herman D. Kelley IA 1640564 - ASP
		richen		

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				Date 4/29/83 Aircraft/total time 2890
				I certify that this aircraft has
				F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. Option 4
				determined to be in airworth
				Herman D. Kelley IA 1640564 - ASP
	11/8	3		Q Tall DUT Mand Windshiell)
/	7.7.	29	10	P.N. 101 - 3/24025 - 7 with stress free int. Hit DN 101-5044-15 Seplant Hit
				DN 101-5044-15 Seplant Kil
				Install of hand ellerator tip PN. 101-6100 15 - 12
				Airman D. Milley A1-1640564

-- --

RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TODAYS DATE TACH MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE FLIGHT TIME ER OF TRIES.) Aircraft total time 22 Engine total time S.M.O.H. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. Option 4 / 50 AR devailed inspection and was determined to be in airworth condition Herman D. Kelley IA 1640564 - ASP

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				Date 9-1-83
				Aircraft total time 3000
				Engine total time S.M.O.H.
	1			I certify that this aircraft has
		ļ		been inspected in accordance with
	AD	83-	08-01	F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. Option 4
	and	ha	evan.	dotalled inspection and was
	20	0.0	Parament	determined to be in airworth
	1	- Region		Homan D. Kelley
				Herman D. Kelley
		 	 	IA 1640564 - A3P
			<u> </u>	FNG:
				Kemound BCE 80237 from left has
				Removed FCE 80237 from left has
				SM PCE. 80080
		1.		Restance H.S.I on RT hand eng.
				Coyland somb line P.N. 3028316
				with regained with CTWHER clearance
				dele O.K. after cleaning it shounds.
				Homan D. Keller
				A1-1640564 A-P

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19				Date 11-4-83
_				Aircraft total time 3848
_				Engine total time S.M.O.H.
_				l cortify that this aircraft has been induction to providence with
				F R. grant patrent D.
	-	-		and was
	 	-	• •	er desermined to be in airworthy
	-			Homan D. Kelley
	 	+		Herman D. Kelley
		-	-	IA 1640564 - AUP
				Date 12-15-83
		_		Aircraft total time 3/05 Engine total time S.M.O.H.
				Toomtify that this aircraft has
				been inspected in accordance with
				F.A.R. 91-217 Subpart D. Option 4
				ind inspection and was
				determined to be in airworth
				Nima D. Killey
_				Herman D. Kelley
				IA 1640564 - ABP

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4-2	5-84	hera	4. 323	1.6 Installed overhauled pressurestion contaller
S/N	28-7	77	Remo	ed lower Fud. wing belts fruts for Inspection
I/A/L	Part	VI o	F Becch	ST 1140, Reinstalted lower Ford. bolts I nuts atter
insa	by 5	on theory	Aventes	+ torqued using new Pet. I washer 95142. Replaced
911	remain	ing	(6 ca.)	wing bolts, nots & hardware with new months
6s1+	FIts I	MI	Becch	55-1235. All (16) wing fittings cleaned, inspected,
trent	ed + p	ainke	. A11	fittings, bults, muts & hardware conted with Mil-c-16173
(3)	installed	Ptox	and I	18/w SF1235. Retorque check of all botts due in
\ / /	•		•	# below Lever 1 the boald
upper	Fud. LH	228	RH 6	FLEEMAN AVIATION APPROVED REPAIR STATION 2232
• •	aft. LH	1	1	
••	aft 4H	1		
			1	

				DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
NT R	TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
12	7/88			replice prop dice ming, on
3/1	4			Mi prop
-				neinstall prop and torque
1				a diet van out or
				fulback ring and abjust
				las pitch stape or nt prop.
1				
				RO0168 from Delilly
'				RO0168 A1-1640564
-				
			AVIATION	MANAZIA
		2233 26.LA	NIK STATION ORT MONR	APPROVED REF
2.				N. C.
				2 mary 1. t

_					TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
	DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
_	19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC ON THE PARTY WING Parels.
<u> </u>	6-13.	84 hr	m+. 3	256.0	Removed LHPRH out Board Wing parels. Removed LHPRH out Board Wing parels.
<u> </u>	Insta	led no			spar assys in each wing tH 3/2 138043 RH 3/2 -
<u></u>					
_1	-1011	Course 1	1		he between world tittings a fine
0		14 44	1	h	Le Little about Marattage
<u>6</u>	aut	4 9/1	mores	بمرمدت	H wings, In B & Out. B. E/W Beech ST 1235 of
4	Wing	deice	600+5	LHPI	H wings, In D. & Olly D.
1	1400	h 1	L C	75.534	114 - KI+ F 101-4024-1 5 12
(3	411	dune of	Jack 6	1145, 4	Hines , hardware labed with Mil- Charles
4	Iw	Alled of	tors	acd 7	VA/V SI 1235, Wing attack balt torque decete
त्र	due	-Gu	100	Cial	Lours, 'end. With 6049 + 6126
4	0// 2	91-74	100	11997	Leve O. me boneld
<u>[3</u>	مالم	1 52-8	213-00	40	FLEEMAN AVIATION
	7446	7. 72.0	, p=00	1	APPROVED REPAIR STATION 2232
		+		-	MUNICIPAL AIRPORT MONROE, LA.
_				·	AD89-02-03 CWA+THIS
_					TIME
_					•
_	-			+	
				-	
_					

DATE RECORDING TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAILS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19.84 TIME		3256.3	Removes left e at flow Control
4			valves 5N 629 5N 1332
1			Installed cleaned reprined a
			flow testise plant contributations
			H. 5N-1373 RH SWING 332-3101-180131
			Sterman W. Milley
			A1-1640564 Ker
6-21-84		32/06	Repair R brake Tologich & Pocy 506
		3300	work order # 00/7/ I certify that the aircraft
2.8-8			has been inspected In accordance with
_			FAR. 91 169 subport D option 4 150 his
-			Detailed Long lown and was determined to
			Ou in graveither condition.
-			Suphen L Bases IA 435843500 A&T.
$\neg \vdash \neg$			- Contract of the contract of
_		 	
			
		 	

	·	τ		
DATE	RECORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
	TACH	TODAYS	TIME IN	
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.
				
		 	 	
_		1		
D)	75			
	ortify that	this		
has	been inspec	ed irraccor	tence with F	R Part 91.169
OW	- / **** ** #*	of the dis	reponcies fu	nished to the
7				
. (^
Ia	rtify that eac	altimeter,	each static sy	stem, and each been tested as Test performed T/A/w FAR 43 appendix E was tested to
au	omatic altitu	de reportin	g syste m has	been tested as Test performed IVA/W FAR 43 appendix E
169	ON OU BY FAM	ATT171	e atumeter(s	was tested to
_	35,00		00	1-84
Sig	ned Lev	a- 0.1	se bondo	$\mathcal{K}_{\mathcal{L}}$
7		Aviation stion #223		
\rightarrow	_Repair St	ation #223	2	
- 1	Municipal	Airport, M	onroe, LA	
				I cortify that the ATC Transconder(s) has been tested
				I cortify that the ATC Transponder(s) has been tested and inspect of as required by FAR 91.172
- 1				Signed Steen 10 Jana 433621200
				Fleeman Aviation 7/9/0/
				Repair Station #2233
				Municipal Airport, Monroe, LA
-+				
				, •

22 EECORDING TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
II TIME TELE		Institled our hand life transduce
226 3323		PN 101-380005-9 Suphen L Bares A1935843500
1, 2,29,8		Austria duckanta Chica
73/ 3.339.8		SW 317, Unit functions saturactory Komount
		Stephen L Baro Att 43584 3500
		Litelled two new load neters PN 50-35006?
127 335 5.3		SN 2339 & 2365 and Valiffrequency Metro
		PN 101-384078-1 5N 1564 System & Daves Ad 48500 500
		pr 101-384-131 3
7-27-84	770	7
7-27 - 87	ché c	1.3 (All Wing BOIT Tengués. Found to Ré- ROPEN Torqués Mondadores 1 498569103
	47 /	ROPER Torgue Vonal Wordwarf
		498569103

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
198	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	4
88-	3376			Installed the fellewing parts new- los 115-3890015
				sup central orbit, low 1.5330 static wick left
			•	vilua, Jen 40-0127-10 Benen (Top) SN6965
				and Scitile that this aircraft has
				Les inecested I Fow Fac 91.169 Subject
				D. 15 hu. Routine inspection and was
				determined to be in an auvorthy
				Contetion Sacken L Daces AH 455843500 1A.
82484	3407.3			tretated the fellowing part new Sex 10+8001-15
				DKC, 2401 101-801-111 Carrier and lixing, 40H
				101-8001-27 Carrier and lining, 2004 101-6001-43 Rott
				2000 M52002C6 Warley, 2400 101-8001 -21 pieton
				neulater, 24 est 11528775-215 Oring, 8et 11538715-013.
				oring. 120A 115-8001-11 Broke ped insulators.
				Resided which experily blead broken upacked
				dan whil hearing. Installed new 50-580039-9 Cop agreeably on finale reserving.
				Sychin L Have ASP 435843500

WHEN AN AN AREA HIS CONTRACTOR

	-		1	TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
•	DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7	1950	3435			Installed occulanted belower motor (cakin)
5	13				(N 101-38 4100-1 SN 0950 Septem L Spice A814354500
_	04/	34.52			Installed the following parts new 1 on 154.7
9	994				Letterin welder board systems, loss A 7615 Beau
_	7				in bottom beacon, low 2P19825Plange in
_	7				Tail hop lights. Bottey deep cycled by Fleaman
_	7				Svistion: I certify this this aireald has
_	十				heen inspected I AW FAR 91.169 Subject D
· –	十				Routene and # 1 150 km Peatailed ingretion
	\top				and was determined to be in an oinsetting
	\top				Condition. Suplem L Bacco IA 435843500 195
	\top				The state of the s
				-	•
	\top				
	T				
	\top		_		
	+	\dashv			• •
	+	+			
	_				

		~		
DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
//-3	-84	hrins	. 347	23 Performed Jet Cal Taspertion, Both
inde	ters	four	Lusth	in tolerance, Harries visistance adjusted as
ALCO	isary,	Tuse	lation	checked ot Checked & callbouted both LHP
R17	torqui	net	er5.	Installed wer boush in RIT peop heat boush
blow	t as			Leva O Mu Orall
		<u> </u>		CRS:2232 WOH 6621
11-23-	sy the	une	× 35	04.4 Sustable the following part new on
		lett	mine	101-384/22-5 pudicator, lon 12 3554.
		Suy	Proise.	and 101 - 3,89023-1 transducer, Ground
	4	1111	ant	Lactory Sichen / Brace A&P435843500
12-3-6	W Hou	Meta	352	12 -3 -84 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
				AIRCEACT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
				ACCOR ANCE WITH & FOR 91.169 #2 Routine (75h) Sub D
				AF IN AL WORT IY CONDITION.
				WORK ORDER NO.
•	1			1ACH TIME 3522.0
	 		1	101AL TUAE 3522.0
				Syphen L- Karen 3
				11/4/ 7530765 0- 1

**** Sheet to be inserted (Pasted) III property of the property of the state of the

AVIATION CENTER
BEECHCRAFT SALES & SERVICE

LOG BOOK ENTRANCE FOR:

N9990T = 200 = 5/N BB-138

DESCRIPTION:

REMOVED, SENT FOR OVERHAVE AND REINSTALLED BOTH PRO-PELLERS.

HR. NAETEK: 3665.9 42

THE AIRCRAFT, AIRFRAME, AIRCRAFT ENGINE, PROPELLER, OR APPLIANCE IDENTIFIED HERE ON WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER

WORK ORDER 3/70/ DATE 5-17-

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

HOUSTON BEECHCRAFT, INC. FFA APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO. 205-18 HOBBY AIRPORT, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77017.

	DATE	RECORDIN TACH		DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC
R OF	1885	TIME		MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
RIES.)	1/4	35630	- in which the	Installed rew extravet stacks eight engine
th_	11			PN 101-950016-81 &PN 101-950016-83 with
_نه		1		unforcement sings pr. 101-910000-83 and
44			1	new holt and 2007 17 11 10083 and
44		-	1	new holts p. ms 20034-7 as per Beach having
		25-60		101-9026 Stephen L Bases ARP 435843500
'/	1.6-85	35,0.8		Instatted new oil pussure of temp quage
- 0-				PN101-384122-5 SN 347 Ground run
4.				satisfactory Lephon L. Bases A& P435843500
	3/27/65	3600.8		Repacked all wheel bearings, Installed
are!				New fuel cell ught wing PN 101-381002-8RH
	-			MEG Pote June 84 BTC 85 5N 84-16089.
	7			Tucked tank nochecular found, Retract took saturfactory.
	-			CLWINT INAL INIS
	-+			Guicuft HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
				INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
	\dashv			BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION,
				WORK ORDER NO. 60188
-				TACH TIME 3600.8
				101AL TIME 3600.8 Septem L DON'S
				756 4016 144 - 144

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL STIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK RAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	3617.3	-		Intolled new fuel cell Left evering PN 101-36/002-5
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is				186 Hugant 13 1984 WT. 8.8 Cbs. Unisogal.
				No links found months
1/-8	346			Both peopellers overkanter insustan
				Lacos. See yellow tago in wine
				of log for colsile System Boses
				APUSSA43500
1585	3622			histallas New 18x 55 Fhit Custom Tires
				(46th), New Beging a and comes main luleels
				101-910026-191 assould right engine.
				Crear itaction to satisfactory THAT THIS
				ACCORDANCE WITH AR 95 TO LOCATION
				INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
			4	BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
				WORK ORDER NO. 60192
				TACH TIME3672.5
				CIOIAL TIME 1622 S

Spher Leases APPHSS843500 10

			TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
	RECORDING	TODAYS	TIME IN	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
DATE	TACH	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MEETING OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
185		$\overline{}$		butalled the following parts 101-384004-5 Blaver
2.26	3752.2		00	1251, 124101 Franklun SN 9309, New 101-5500513
7.0		Assem	ly SN	
		unluc	Lels	ugene, Nav 115-555025-7 guill Sheft ills-
		3890	09.3 h	lt, 201. 206522C Bearings, 115-555021-1 Sugart
-		agrem	60 6	wind air conditioning system. Installed rew filter
		and the		un coils and pur feller. Geor retract satisfactory.
		MA Y	W- Jan	2-26-85 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
				Quicinal HA BEEN INSPECTED IN
				ACCORDANCE WITH A 91.169 Subject D #4 Detailed
		 	 	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
				BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
				WORK ORDER NO. OO194
				TACH TIME 3752.2
	-			IVET INC
			-	101AL TIME 3 752.2
		l		Stephen L Bases
				Missey 2 part
8-26-8	57700	1	VALO	wer hauted flow control value
UNV	1	SKI	Jacob 1	le rested satisfactory Stephen Lano
	+	rege	To sea	LESTED SOLUTIONS ASPASSON

;	DATE:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
9	-4	3784,3			Installed new calin window left side
				just f	eward of Calin doc PN 101-430/83-5
				astallo	agen Back manuel Steken Baser HPBS84300
					11-5-85 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
					Cincilla HAS REEN INSPECTED IN
					ACCORDANCE WITH & 91.169 Support D 75 he Koutine
					INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
-			1		BE IN AIRWORT YOURS IN THE
					WORK ORDER NO.
•					TACH TIME 3825
_					IOTAL TIME 3825
_		CABIA	136	ver	Styphen L Waser
•			n	7	AFU35843500
_	12-11-8	53867,0	**	Instal	led Beach kit 101-5062-1 which is forward
_			lila	er lor	calier as see Beach Drowing & Instructions.
_			Grace	ne t	d satisfaction Stephen L Baiso
_					ASP435843500
_					

.. -. -- -

	TOTAL DE INICIPALITA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE L
DATE TACH TIME TOTAL TIME TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2.27 & 3674.3 Installed	2473 Function text or - End
	VI Such Li Flimas autos
1-3-843904 Removed In	the face deficient of the new Clauseliell
ugho wing on	9026-1 \$ 101-9026-2. Lestify
That this air	saft line been inspected 1AW FAR 91.169
Support A # 1	Oktobel inspection # 1 and from to
- Wack Grand	1307 Jeld sear (Boggage)
1-24-80 3913.5 Install	as per Beech Segue Manuel PN 101-440043.3 L Satisfactory - Stephen L Bases ALP435843500
1/11/80 3917.4 Sectal	18 1 Value PN 1036 48 7 Million
in out to	of position Stephen Leaves \$45450000

DATE 1986	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3/13	393/3		Insta	the new nain teres 18x5.5 Coolegan
		(400) Ha	exclude all wheel bearings. Gen utrust
		ten	+ sat	elector. Chesked balance of roce wheel.
		Res	aired,	cie vanes both sides as reeded.
		1	leche	n L Dano A&P435843500
3/24	3944.1	4	restate	I rew and feel took Left wing.
		PN	101-381	00 1-3 LH. Weight drew all 8-4. BTC85
		Ma	Good	year (Rockpart Ga.) SN 85-0479/ Nate
		of	Manual	reture NOV 1985 T50 C-80
		0	Jesh	W L Dasco A&P 435843500 Sevin
4//4	3959	2	Insta	that orechanted safety value TN 103648-4
		SN	119-0	
				Stepen LBakes A\$ P435843500
	ii .			
		,	4m	

DATE 1980	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATICNS ! ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	3975			CERTIFY THAT THIS
				ACCORDANCE WITH 291.169 Sulprut D 75he Rentin
				INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO, BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
				WORK ORDER NO. 00306
				101AL TIME 3975
		-	 	Stephen L Laver
			,	141435845500 1A 141435845500 1A 141435845500 1A 141435845500 1A 141435845500 1A
4/27	39408	4	 	PN using new gaskets. Installed
_	+	+	 	New heated fuel vent on 112633-1241 wing and rew C+38255 familes plugo and new, 3018580 gashets. Rysashed all wheel heavings.
_		-		wheel hearings. Het for

DATE .	RECORDING			
19	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENCORSED WITH HAME, PATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, ISEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				45566/27/86 THAT THIS
				Qualt. HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
		7	,	ACCORDANCE WITH A 91.169 Subject 0 # 2 Defailed
				INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
	+	 	-	3E IN ALTWORTHY CONDITION.
	-	-		WORK OELES NO. 003//
				TACK TIME 4056
		1	!	101AL TYME 4056
	-	+	+	Experien Lasco
				The second real the
	1	1		HAR435843500 1A
•				has been tested as re
1				A? According to The Country of the State of the Country of the Cou
S	altimeter(s)	was tested	to	of the state of th
	35,0	000		7-25-86 5 2 1lomas 1 flow
t. L. Las	Simul >	1 mm	Om Co	Process Address 1996356
•	Floor	nen Arletic	16	Market 7/25/86
* .		ir Station (Lioni Airpo	12232 rt, Monroe, L	A Mosses, LA
	1	-	1	
	,			

1

÷

	1		
PATE RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1/2 4/20.8		4/20-8	Removed PN 570-518 meter SN 1564 and
1111			bustatted new unit SN 1519 System Laurs
			ABP435843500
9/21/8-4/3/		41310	CW Sewise Bulliton # 2102 by Inquestion
1/6/10 112/	1, ,		of was of the Purk To Park II. None stend
-	1		surinally. Next Sugestion du 4206.
	'	1	Respired too berien.
1	 	1	1/2//86 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
		+	Circulate HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
-	+	+	ACCORDANCE WITH A 91167 Sulpar
	-	+	INSPECTION AND WAS ESTABLISHED TO
. 18 1	At - 412 - 12	1	WORK CH. E. NO. 00333
			WORK CH. 2. KJ.
		1	TACH TIME 413/
		7, 6.	TOTAL THAT 4/3/
			the seem of saccing
			10AU35843500
	,	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	HAIT TO
	\top		State of the State

RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4163.6	,	. SERVICE	Instatled new main times 4ex 18.5.5
			10 ply flylet Eagles. Reparted at well
4192.7			Justalled new &C Bound 8N101-364092-26
1 CW	APS	7 24 0	Cw AD statos by presention of Elevater
Sq		-	2. Par. b due by March 1, 1987
86/20	2/03	ly d	Busines HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
tath	0 3/30	10 10	ACCORDANCE WITH # 51.169 Septemb #3 Deta.los INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
- Frize	20 Mal	10750	WORK ORDER NO. 00336
			TOTAL TIME 4197
			ASP4358435001A
			H814358435001A
	TACH TIME 4163.6	TACH TODAYS FLIGHT 4163.6 4192.7 Lu Ass Splant Bo Ast P425. 86/20/03	TACH TODAYS TIME IN SERVICE 4163.6 4192.7 Lu Aps 7-20-20 As P425843500

DATE 1986	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
11/20	RO6.0			Austalles exclange de in distruber
	,			Value PN/01-384144-1 ECH 5N 328924
		^ ·		Kengued PN 1532-3 STyle C SA 40051-4
		, '	,	Lesken L Bases A&P435843500
12/10	4257.4	1 1	4.	Sustatlas new window in Right Calin
7		ř		and serond round window from
	,		, *** , ,	Grant of Calin PN 101-3130183-5 and
			• .	new seal 101-384139-5. also installed
			•	News, calin love deal value PN 101-380018-1
				Seelen L Basso A&P 435843500 -
12/18/8	6 425	5.8	₹,	12/18/86 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
Juste	test n	oce :	tus I	Aw Quint HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
SBIA	zpr.	Unit s		lil. ACCORTANCE WITH & 91169 Subject & 15he Poute
				INSPECTION NEW STREET TO
				WORK CO.
				112 CC
				TACH TIME 4233.0
				TOTAL TIME 4255.8
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

r	-			DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
DATE	RECORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES, MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES, MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES, MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES, MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES, MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF ENTRIES.) MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	TACH	TODAYS	TIME IN SERVICE	MECHANIC ON NEW COLUMN
1982	TIME	FLIGHT	JERVICE	1 +160 new value 170 1784=00 1 SNOOP
2/K	4325.7			Installe Me felf engine Nasol.
714	1000.Z			Cal + 10/miles
				Ambient All by anticlactore Sychen L. Sasco
				Ground Mich Mill - A&P435843500 -
				11 21/
				1 - 1 1 1 Sett 405 76 Water SU
2/2/	7 4340	1	4340	mitalled the things to be the
2/3/	7030	-		16895, Replaced trem sweet to the OU
١,				Prairie Expans starte RH
				Contral yoke, require
	1.	1.		OB CW SB 2102, Nose short
	· ·	ļ		100 11 th to Due 4425
record	1,0		. ,	servicable Per ingente
·	1			1 to 100-820069-1 tup using
				And the state of t
				he we bleering. Repacked all the
	1			10 Retreat test satisfactor.
				the state of the s
			44	Intalled new switch in reading light
				cit to talked new litter in
				emergery Epit. Bulaller ren feller un
				calin air Pufilter.
	1			1
			 	
			A	

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19				4 3/3/87 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
				Quice HAS DEEN INSPECTED IN
				ACCORDANICE WITH & FAR91.169 Support D #9 Det polec
				INSPECTION OF THE TOTAL AND TO
	. •			WORK, CHILL NO. 00333
			,	TACH TIME 4340
				TOTAL TIME 4340
				G. S. IRa
				ALPY3584 3500 1A
3/16/87	4365.4		Remou	ed Jones C14A Company PN 2587193-43
			SN60	
			Part o	ouchaulal by cartlebery fystuments.
			Gross	all till elle Man
				A4P435843500
3/14/84	43651	4	mutat	AP435843500 Let rew switch in Collection tank Right PN 100-389016-1, SN 8572 Slephen L. Blacco A &P 43584350
			enain	PN 100-389016-1.5N 8572
				Show L Daces A &P 43584350

`_				
DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
\$/30	4371.0			C/W AD 87-04-24 by installation
				dum Elevator tem motor is
				Collins. Styshen L. Bress AFP 435843500
	4378.7			Removed wheel & brake assy on all
New o	T & BAID	1	`	de lunke assembles as see STC SASTOCIE
BELL	795	<u> </u>	ļ	
RECHT	4548			and drawing # 50-85. Wheel PN 40-172
domect	1478	505.6		and luste are PN 30-146. Service lead
				sustem and performed gear retract
				text. Operation of glas of Inales round
				Stephen L Dass A&P 435843500
	<u> </u>			
41231	87 T	-43	77.3	Ew SB 7102 ly visual inspection
				Next Augustion due 4477.
				Continued nest page
`				

.

.

F)	DAT	TIME	FUCK		DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) I CERTIFY THAT THE
	192	1	2	3/87	BEEN INSPECTED IN
. 1		T	aucu	aft ins	1-13 169 Support D. 15hr Poutire.
	,	$\cdot $	ACCOR	34	ETED TO
			BE IN AIL	Vistor C	MC ON
		\	MORK OF	REER NO.	
		1	ACH TIM		
		I	OTAL TIM	439	23
			1	Espera	Base !
Le'			ASI	24354	3.500
2	6/16/87	4477.4	CK	U SB	2102 by viewel inspection, Nest inspecte
		,	due	4550,	6-76-87 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
					anciast HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					ACCORGANCE WITH A FAR 91.169 Supported D # 1 Detailed
					INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
_					WORK ORDER NO. 00345
	-			+	TACH TIME 2/477.4
_	+			\longrightarrow	TOTAL TIME 4477.4
' -					Signa h Bacco
					- Dugulzen H

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				8-16-87
				GURLAGE HAS SEEN INSPECTED IS GURLAGE HAS SEEN INSPECTED IS GURLAGE HAS SEEN INSPECTED IS
				CLICATE HAS SEEN INSPECTED. CLICATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE A 25th Renting THE THOM AND WAS DETERMINED TO
				HE SHOW AND WAS DETERMEDED.
				WORK ORDER NO.
				IACH TIME 45.5/
				TOTAL TIME 455/
	1			10 A Anna
				Sohu Ban 1 1 ASPISESPISOD
				n A an appear
		1		* *
	1	1		
	1	1	1	

_

DATE	RECORDING	TODAYS	TOTAL	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATIONS
	TACH TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
<u> 19</u>	-			MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	97	4-87	_T.T.	4581.4
	Date			
	This is	o certi	y that a	150HR Primary
	inspection	n has	been ac	complished
	in accor	lance v	vith a	
	Inspection	n Pro	ram un	der FAR
	91.169 f	and i	s approv	ed for Stevens Aviation, Inc.
				Repair Station #4348
	return t	servic.	c.	Greer, S. C. 29651
	Signatur	15	mng	1. Shows on
	In for	red	a 15	OHR moretien xi Suchorft
	hope	1.0	Sui-	1 PIN 101-590010-21K. Infamel
	Syear	his	section	n all the landing can restand
	all o	11/11/	SOLO	eals serviced each And with 5606
	Had.	Huid	+ NA	Trosen. Replaced nee gear "O" brace
	esser	PIN	01-80	021-1P, Lanelass, P1. 199-820100-5
	and I	over.	shock	abonder PIN 101-820025-3, Restand
	me	cens	acto	cata SINM 2173 and sugart biasings.
	Check	1	DP-6	Vay m St R main seas actuation

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE .0014 0112111 undow 81N 101-420081-6.

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL RECORDING ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF DATE TIME IN TODAYS TACH MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) **FLIGHT** SERVICE TIME R OF RIES.)

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		ONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF EE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
pel	NO#	45/4	29 12	lile this state	in . Ext
Perlace	fall	Sul &	nil ho	De John T. Si	melih
SeR	Sagine				
				Stevens Aviation, Inc.	Stevens Autorian Inc.
				Stevens Aviation, Inc. Repair Station #4348 Greer, S. C. 29651	Rep ·
				Great, S. C. 23001	Groun, C.
-	 	-			
	 				
	<u> </u>				
	ļ	15.00		•	
		ļ			
		1			
	 	 	 		
	L				

- -

	RECORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION
DATE	TACH	TODATS	TIME IN	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	40		Oin	1 / CONTRACTOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10-20	8/		ava	raft exterior stripped and
			repa	inted using Det Blo Paint
			ant	role removed thecked for station
			Balo	nce before rounts Olin Lubricates
			1	
			lano	ing glor and repacked wheel
			lua	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			Aircra	ft stripped and repainted by Strangs Aviation, Inc.
			with	JET-6 LO PAINT, USING 176 ICHOWING COLORS
				70-513, 572-511, 576-693
				and was inspected and
				and was inspected and
			Oldge	red for return to service. Pertinent details of work are
			on til	e at this Repair Station upder Work Order # P3117
				Signed
				IUI
				STEVENS AVIATION, INC.
				R/S # 4348
				STEVENS AVIATION, INC. R/S # 4348 Greer, S. C. 29651
	- 1			W. Carly

ATE 1	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10-21-8	7	Romo	se D	repaired and reinstalled Bendix Rada
		Rt-1	201 A	ph 4000502-0101 S/w 2511 and IN1202A
		Plas 40	00 503-	0201 560 2553. For details see w.o.
		R-32	731 or	fulle at this repair station.
				•
		Reinst	alled	repaired Callins 590 A3H ph 792-6672-
		051	5/2 US	. Cround checked and Static Leak
		check	L. is	good For la détails visee w.o. R-32841
		الماسخ.	18 6 13c	The second secon
		Remot	allod	repaired #1 P.M. Callins 332C-10
		Photo.	0250	840. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
		ιŭ. 6.	R- 32	840 of the second state of
		60.0° -		Janual attention
				Stevens Aviation, Inc.
				tent Authoria 2007 Repair Station # 4348
				Greer, S. C. 29651
				·
		L		

DATE 1987	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS. ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10-19				Removed Collins 331AGP 5/N 317
10-1				H&I Sort unt to Executive
				restrenet for Dusted DME
			•	Mad. Re Astello 331108 2/2 317
				modeled by exitor internets
				mingrates. Drund detail
				ornation sounds
				Jans Willen
				Stevens Aviation, Inc.
				Repair Station #4348
				Greer, S.C. 29651
10-21-87	H.M)	4.	-81.4	BALANCIO LEFT PROP TO .05 IPS AT
				1733. RPM BALANCEDO RIGHT PROP TO,04
				IPS AT 1703 RPM.
				Qualify Stall
				CINUAL SKYON
				STEVENS AVIATION, INC.
				Repair Station # 4348
				Greer, S. C. 29651

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
To be	all applicabe inserted in: irframe log ngine log vionics log nterior		tion	Stevens Aviation, Inc. Greenville-Spartanburg Airport Greer, S.C. 29651 R/S #4348 Aircraft Type Beechcraft Model 200 Aircraft Serial No BB138 Aircraft Registration ("N") No N999DT

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED – SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING
10-22-8	7			Reupholstered all headliner &
				sidewall panels. Replaced all
				Carpet. Recovered all seating. Repaired all cabinetry. Recovered
				steps & kickplates on cabin door.
				Dardon Co Tard
				For
				STEVENS AVIATION, INC. Repair Station # 4348
				Greer, S. C. 29651

TIONS	DATE 1952	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	10/26	4587.2			Replaced All MAIN wheeler with New
	-				18 x 5.5 Flite FAGles. System & Bacos —
	11/3/	4589. Z			Installed new calin window Left.
					side 1st window from als. of Filet
AING					101-384139-5 Scal Stephen L Barco
					A&P435843500
	11/4/87	4589.2			Installed new window seal on Pilot & Co-Pilot
506					Som windows for 101-420/26-1 & Zas
ced c.					New 710C4X value at rear of recells
					Stephen L Basw 14 P435843500
	12/17/87	4656.0	,		5.B. 2102 AD 87-22-01 Due 4731
					I certify that the aircraft has been inspected in
		4,50	2		accordance with FAR 91.169 Subject D 75 hr.
		75	-		routine inspection and was determined to being irworthy
		72	7		madition Hobbs 4656.0 Total time 4656.0
		7		-	_ END - John M. Formy AP439/38238

ŧ

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT		THE PLACE FOR OTHER I	
Hour torqu	(318) 387-0 Meter 4	657.1, & fu e	— Monroe, pair Station Perform L flow i	med jet cal inspection on I.T.T., Indicating systems. Adjusted I.T.T.	
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	4	FLEEA	AAN AVIATION 2232	
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	4	FLEEA		
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	4	FLEEA	AAN AVIATION REPAIR STATION 2232	
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	4	FLEEA	AAN AVIATION REPAIR STATION 2232	
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	\$ 7 N	FLEEA	AAN AVIATION REPAIR STATION 2232 AIRPORT MONROE, LA	
resis as re	quired. Sawyer	\$ 7 N	FLEEA APPROVED MUNICIPAL	AAN AVIATION REPAIR STATION 2232	

1				
DATE 19_5	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-6-1	88 . RG	move	D IOC	ALTITUDE ALEXTER S/1 320 FROM A/C, FOR
	DETAIL	\$ 5	ee w	O. # R33170 OM FILE AT THIS REPARSTATION,
				Kim Canfell For Stavens Aviotion, Inc. Repair Station as 4043
				Creer. S. C. 29851
,				>
1-2	0-88	hr.	mt. 4	694.7 Installed overhauled LH main gear
		assy	Star O	71. Rigged as required and retraction testes
	ling 9	car	sperat	ion found satisfactorye wox 7541
				Levan l. Andards
		·	·	FLECALANI AVIATION
				APPROVED REPAIR STATION 2232 MUNICIPAL AIRPORT MONROE, LA.
1-20	88 hrim	r. 46°	4.7	Installed New Stroke power supply /N 70/57/5/N
				APS-447. Operational CK.OK END-Hold M. former
				A-4439138 238
1/21/88	hime.	4697	6	Installed New fuel collator pump P/N 476284. Leftzrige —END — John Fourmy AsP439138238
				-END- John Fourmy HJP 434138238
1				

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS. ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	4728.1		4728.1	Repacked All wheel bearings And greased LANding GEAR. LEGITY. (SEE BACK TAGES) LANding GEAR. LEGITY TEXTS LEG
_	,			LANDING GEAR. 2/15/88 I CERTIFY THE SIS
				Charles HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
				INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
				BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. WORK ORDER NO. 00208
				TACH TIME 4676 1 4728.1
	86 1	NTAT:		TOTAL TIME 4676.1 4728.1
	ON 2202	IAIL .	N COPILA	
				A & P435143506
-		01	78	
		1	15	76 16
		7	03	4751
				/

Fill in all appli To be inserted Airframe to Engine tog Avionics to	lin: og	nation	Greenville Greer, S.C R/S #4344 Aircraft T Aircraft S	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED – SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING
2-16-88				REMOVED COLLINS ADF 6\$4 5/2 1\$
				FROM A/C. WSTALLOD ADF GOA
				\$/17738 ONBOARD A/C. FOR DUTAILS
				SEE WO, # R 33352 ON FILE AT
				THIS REPAIR STATION.
				Kin Coughell.

SHOUTE OF THE SHARE SHOW OF THE STATE OF THE

DDAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE Author Replaceme motable motable engine S	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) REW 1010 BLT Batter with ASP435843500 New 101-389025-3 Transday left N 19744 with New O-Rug System L. Bases
hetalle Replacem Installed	Lew 101-289025-3 Transdury left
Replacem	New 101-389025-3 Transdury left
mstalled	New 101-389025-3 Transdury left
mstalled	New 101-389025-3 Transdury left
mstelled engin S	
engin S	W 19744 with new O-Run Scaley Bases
, , , , ,	#\$14358455@O
histolled	Zen new level cells in Left Wing, Out -
board lea	ling edge PN 002-9200 13-14 LH SN 87-41868
w. S.O MF	Zen new fevel cells in Left Wing, Out- ling edge. PN 002-920013-14 LH SN 87-41868 C- DATE JULY 1987 TSO-C80 & BTC-85. Outboand
not tank	PN 100-381001-9-64 SN 87-46543 MFG DATE
Dec. 1987 E.	U. 5.1 BTG-85 & T50 C-80. Tanks were instal
carry new	gaskets. Installed new drain values in
Jacelle tank	s zen 966B1. No lupes facul altes
lilling fu	I taufos. Sesken L Lasco
у /	A & P 435843500
	•
_	ec. 1987 Es

-

TOTAL RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TODAYS TACH 1958 MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) **FLIGHT** SERVICE TIME 4800.2 I CERTIFY THAT THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH & FAR 91.169 Sub Pad F #2 Detaile. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. WORK ORDER NO removable bast ... TACH TIME 4800. TOTAL TIME 161435843500 #1 Nult. PN 2587193-43 5-4-80 4846.4 82077327 A4P 435843500

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5-10	4853.3		,	Instation vax Nacel fuel tank RH Sike
,	•			5N 88-65961 MFG DAGe March 1988
			۸,	PN 99-58000 0-7. New gastets and sylo were
			**************************************	used for instalation. No leaks found
				System LBase #4.8435845500
5-12	4856.4			notation sew vocal min lett side PN
				Empty Weight 8.4 lbs. No Leaks Found
				Lishen L Basco A&P 435843500 -
5/18	4873.	 		Latel on handel Come Horison
4	1/0/0.	†		PN 5000 B-10 5N (08077 F right
				side Seshan L Barco ALP935843500
5-19-88	48794	2		Completed Routine inspection this dat.
	10130	12.4	llad 4e	the state of the s
		A. Alin	1	ring - Replaced tail now. light bull.
	+	Dervir	A Lucar	They replaced take two. I got purv.
			 	mat. reft fage
	+			

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
19	-			5-20-88. I CERTIFY THAT THIS
				Ceirce A Mil Bar 1911 160 Clinia F. 15 hr. Routine
				ACCOS TO MANDIE 14 NOCEMENT 3 MONSEAN CONTRACTOR
	-			PAPA (A) STATIC SYSTEM DATE PARA (B) ALTIMETERS) PARA (B) ALTIMETERS)
	-			WORK ONE NO 35
	-			TACH TIME 4879.3
	 			TARA (C) TETS 741338Y8 Q3TARORSTON (D) ARA9
	+			O- Line Bases
	+			A & P 435843500
2-1-85	2 Unkha	1947.	o Con	poleted #3 deta Nedsmin of the medical this date.
1100	TUUL	1	Remove	doil Hischerus eleand + checked for contaminants
	+		None f	found FND A forme HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
				ACCORDANCE WITH X FAR 91.16 9s deat 1
	1	1		THE STATE OF THE SPECITION AND WAS INCOME.
	!	+		BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
		+	7 .	WORK ORDER NO
		+		TACH TIME 4947.0
			+	TOTAL TIME 4947.0
				Ard M. Pourmy AP439138233

,

1

Fill in all applicable information	Stevens Aviation, Inc.
To be inserted in:	Greenville-Spartanburg Airport
☐ Airframe log	Greer, S.C. 29651
☐ Engine log Z Avionics log	Aircraft Type Beechcoft
E AVIOLICS TOS	Aircraft Serial No

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED – SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING
8/11/88				Removed repaired and re-
				installed Bendix radar
				Rt- 1201 A p/w 4000502-0101
				5/N 2511. For details see
				w.o. R-34135 on file
		-		at this repair station
				Sames a alterbream

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
9	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	I FOURMEN	M IFCIC ME	バン いんくりだんしい	EM AND ALTITUDE REPORTING NS AS REQUIRED BY FAR 93.173
	L'AW FAR APPENDIX	ns, appen	DIX .E. HYA	E BEEN PERFORMED:
	PARA (A) S	FATIC SYS	EM DATE	7-18-88
	PARA (B)			
		PRIOR		10734
	PARA PARA		RGRATED	SYSTEM TEST DATE
	7-1	7-88	BONE	Lever Mar forde
	W.O. R.	8016	Will seen	
			CAMP VED	EHAIR STATION # 2022
				ATO Transpender tasis and trapactions as re-
			ļ	"F" have been performed
				some Seonal Orkian
	<u> </u>	_		Fleeman Aviation (996356 Repair Sta. 2233 (996356
				Municipal Airport 7-18-88 Monroe, LA
			1	

	DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS TERM
	19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) Completed 951
.•	3-10-8	Hobbs	50ZZ	Beech	Completed 75h
	-		track	found	Mandatory Service bulletin # 2213 Seat
			were a	cceptal	to be in satisfactory condition: Wear limits
		, ·	SIN A	8168	Removed old + Installed are bleddair switch P/N 90-380002-3
				ENO-	starter-gen lost engine.
					8-16-88 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
,				``	ACCORDANCE WITH A 25hv. routine 91-169 pm
••	-+				BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
	 	111 3	· 8 · 3		WORK ORDER NO. 00352
		CALLY ST	:•	UM .	TACH TIME 5020.0
·	. ;			٠1.	10TAL TIME 5020.0
					John M. Formy AP 439128238
					
•					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	+	*		- / - /	
•	\	- 1			

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
8-19-88	HODDS	5074	Tu	La led era Aircondition boses P/N 115-555018-22
LAWO	POLLUNO	and 1	15-535	018-13 HP. Installed New reciever dryer p/N
10/	- 384	079-1	Evacu	ated system + replinshed with oils freon.
	cked c			Cro- and M. Hourmy
				AN 439/38238
10-9-8	Hobbs	5097	O Com	stated #4 detailed insp. this date in accordance
	with &	Rech	approve	I insa guide Replaced Yearh 18,5x5 10 ply tires
	main	ear.	hecked	brakes Greased + Inborcated gear. Retraction test
	indica	ted N	rmal.	peration. All clearances checked. Chain freeday chala
				ir filter rose compartment. Keplaced Nose gear wheel
				-FAID- 10-9-88 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
_	.,	1		Dirtrame HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
	art on a	٠.	:	FAR 91. 169 pan (f) ACCORC ANCE WITH AD #4 4 detailed insp.
	~ • .	-		INSPECTION AND WAS DETAMINED TO
				WORK ORDER NO.
				TACH TIME 5097.0
				TOTAL TIME 5097.0
				Zum. form AP439138238
				O O POO P

DATE	RECORDING	700.175	TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME PATING AND
1857	TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	5124,2			histalia repaired flow pack SN 2156 an
سننالا				left side using new seals & yackets.
			,	Olso installed ourland Proumostal
				SN 274 AN 15207100-10.
•				Sighen L Bases A & P 435843500
11/25	5/58.5	•		Installed new Sloat switch in lift
				and tack PN 114F-36 5N 6303 -;
				Shephen L Basco ADP 435843500 -
12-13-88	5174.			All I tems checked in accordance with Beech
				75 hr. rontine inspection. All Items Checked
				OK. — EIUN — 12-13-88 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
			I	ACCORDANCE WITH A 15 hr. routine
				FAR. 91. 169 ACCORDANCE WITH A 15 MILLOUIS TO
				para f. BE IN AIRWORTHY COND TH.
				WORK ORDER NO.
				TACH TIME 5/74.2
			•	TOTAL TIME 5/74.2
		7-		TOTAL TIME 5/74. Z. John. Formy AP489138238
	<0.00 to 40	a serial Resolves e		

4				TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
19 89	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2.4	5226			Namoual Static Invester Type PC 17
				Serviceally units PAT SN 6093A in the
				Same position L Bases ASP 435643500
J-238	5242			Installed new ofheurt stacked Sett engine
		•		installed S. It contian on Right or wine &
	•		, , , ,	PN 101-9026-1. Installed 14 330495 F4-0104 home
	STACK	5/0'5	र वेद्देश	Right Naull. 2-23-89 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
	101-1020	,-2	3166	ZNG 101-91 0079-1 Quicust HA' BEEN INSPECTED IN'
				Sheels ACCORDANCE WITH & FURIGO CAL BUT F. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO #1 Detail SE IN AIRWORTHY CONEURS.
				WORK ORDER NO. 00354
				TACH TIME 5242
			- make sage	Lewhan home
				H8P435893500

.

DATE	RECORDING	TODAYS	TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME PATING AND
129	TACH	FLIGHT	SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		<u> </u>		Turto 1100: II : 1 11 = 10
		<u> </u>	1 10	Flow Through Inter Aut. Ice
		* · F .:		INSTALLATION PART NUMBER
	100	•	. 71	BI-1001 per STC SA 2905 pm
$\overline{}$				SEE FAA FORM 331 DATED
7				3-8-88 K:T S/N 1304
				Gense & ward
-		2.1 10	*	12 10 Carried States
-	•	dan	of A all	for
-	• .		1.5	STEVENS AVIATION, INC. R/S # 4348
-		6 13		Greer, S. C. 29651
•	2.6	J.	*, (*)	Marie Contract the State of the
		~~ •		
				्रे क्रिक्ट के क्रिक्ट क्रिक्ट के क्रिक्ट के
				11.14
_	-			

DATE 1989	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1921 4-18	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	Straped and repainted air craft externor. Controls remared, checked for atic balance before reinstalling. packed wheel bearings and butricated and in geor.
		of section of		tircrast stripped and repainted by Stevens Aviation, Inc. with JET-640 PAINT, using the soliciting colors 670-535, 572-511, 576-693,
				poroved for return to service. Pertinent details of short are in the at this Repair Station under Work Order 17400 Signed 10 mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				RIS # 4348 Green, S. C. 2965I

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER CANCELLY)
19.59	Time			THE SPECIFIC ENTRICE!
4.19.01				Bendy sada indicator IN 1202A
				RT 1201A, N 2511 and re-installed
				exchange Bendin under RT. 1201A
				exchange Bendig sodar RT. 1201A. N 2056. For details see W.O. R34939
				on file at this station.
-				Stevens Aviation, inc.
				Greer, S. C. 296517
-				
-				
	:	•,	h	

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
Date	4-19-89	T.T.	5256.	9 HM. 5254.9
This is	to certif	y that	a 150 H	R'DETAILED CONTINUOUS INSP.
			ccompli	l
Lacc	rdance	with a		
Trabect	ion Pro	gram ı	nder FA	AR
41.169	f4 and	s appr	oved for	Church 18 .
return	to servi	ce.		Stevens Aviation, Inc. Repair Station # 4348
Signat	are	male	180	Greer, S. C. 29651
Per	ormes	La	150 HR	Detailed Continuous Inspection using
Cont	music	e d	speci	ion Proceedures Manual as
a	guid	011	Recke	ed ELT for annual internal check
and	ope	atio	i, an	d beath due 12-89. Checked weight
of	fire	esti	isuist	ess and checked pressure. Checkerd
rud	der	and	elen	ator limes for corresion (K)
Repl	rced	pilo	- and	copilate windshield Pulat SWON
88-	H-09-	64-4	36 K	T 8/1/3678. Copilat & WALL 80- 4-05-29-1110
KIT	W 36	A. A	erlow	red 5 year wings helt in mother
			- U	John Majuring

RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TODAYS TIME IN TACH MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) **FLIGHT** TIME SERVICE 19.29 TILLIE mend. 6/04 was previously 52-8-003amo emeraence E1192, AD 87-22-01 . 58/62102 RIT EVUID AVISTOR, TILE. Repair Station # 4348 for Greer, S. C. 2965]

- 1	+ 7	<u></u>		PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ALCOHOLOGICAL PROPERTY AND ALCOHOLOGICA PROPERTY AND ALCOHOL
DATE 19 8 7	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5-3	5264	Aus	talled	three new calin windows AN 101-43018
		and	(3CH)	101-384139-5 Seals Calin wendows are
		#4	£ #5	on Bto Calin and #4 on LH Calin
	11. 3	iffe	iher	L Barco A & P435843500
5-4	5264	Run	ici	lie detector form RH engine
		hou	er if	+ position SN 2174 and installal
		vee	v iln	* PN 215-8.5N 84536, Trestidial
	• •	the	i lin	its besteration Lephen & Basin Store
5-22	59.5	281	Ren	eared State minertee LH wine
		PX 9	c17.	5N 6093A & installed niverter
	<u> </u>	PUP	27.5	1663 Canen Clurk Satisfacta:
		. ,	· For	when I Basis AdP435845500
6-4-89	Holds !	5300:0	Remo	ed Nose wheel assembly and replaced grease seals plat
	. ,		50-360c	11-39 Reparked bearings - checked races + reassembledid
		e .	accoidan	il with Beech Manual FRID
.,	4	• •	. 1997	Jodim Fourmen AP43913.823?
and a sign	100	11.0	14.1	A ST TO THE STATE OF THE STATE
45:1	3 2.0	• .		
(· ·	7. S. C.	10 37	i. 177	A Company of the Comp
			•	•

DATE 19—	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-15-8	9 Hours	Neter	5303.0	Found Pilot's Or mask leaking. Replaced mask with
				doning type PIN174 151M 48B 48A1 (New) W/mike.
				compartment mask PlN 289-601-228 with New
				ondition (Ilea.) Purgad Or Systemin accordance
				annual Serviced system with Dr. 1850 psi. Charles
				None found. Checked Auto deployment system
	& foun	d tog	perate	Normally Replaced fuel pressure switches fired
	kf4+	right	with	New oth's 100-389018-13. Operational char of Aux.
	franst	V Sy	stem 1	ormal END - John Forum AP439138238
7-7-	09 11	46-5	12231	
<u> </u>	1	11.1	Rocal	1 2254 in auxidana wich
	InstV	Lition	to and	acceptable shop practices. Checked Ligari
	with	wat	er -1	
	730.	Stab	lizer	seal END - John Fourny AP439138238
8/15/8	5360	12 2	Justal	led new law puseume squay swelch left
	argin	ne 8	150-	389/21-1 SN 2922 Supher Ballo
	0		<u> </u>	ARP435843500

	DATE	RECORDI		TOTAL YS TIME IN	THE PARTY OF THE P
	19	TIME	FLIGH	IT SERVIC	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY.
	9-1-8	9 534	00	Install	ed overhauted crewiquick donning oxygen mark
			loo	ilats	1 10 coo collow tag this page. Operational
			cKe	NGV	1-NN- July 1000 May 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
	9-13-8	538	2 2	Rala	I I main whood tires Conducan that Cagle II 18x55
			lod.	1 300	Plantoned main wheel assemblies with New DIN 40412
			1:4	alcilion	It le Whand in bd. S/N 14/2-2 Nighthand Inba. S/N
		1	1452	13 Ou	bd. 5/N1449-2 due to correded both
			Lalo	& Tus	rected left outland, wheel halves NO corrosion toud
			Miar	meter (hecked thickness of brake disk tound to be
			with	limi	of for wear, Installed all wheel haver with New
			beari	Le var	er bolts and nutr. Inthted fires checked for
•			leaks	Osera	ional check of braker (ak.) - END -
•					Joddm. Fourmy AP 439138238 -
-					
	. } .		, .	,	And the second of the second o
_		, .			Some Side State of the state of
_	÷ /				

1 #

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC	UMBER OF
	Aircraft B	eech 200	N999DT s/n	BB-138 hour meter and AC TT 5392.5	. 11.0
<u>-</u> -	Fle	ema	UL AT	VIATION Date 10-2-89	1 ,
	5410 C (318 Checked al	perations 3) 387-0222 .1 wing at	Road—Moi 2—Repair St tach bolts	ation # 2232 torque. Serviced oxygen system. C/W Beech AD 87-22-01 per SB 2102	
_	R3, inspec FLEEMAN AV FAA APPROV	ted nose VIATION VED REPAIR	gear, found R STATION #H	ok-due each 150 hoursend	
	MUNICIPAL Signed	AIRPORT,	MONROE LA.	WO# 1171	
	5410 (31) Installed FLEEMAN A FAA APPRO	Operation 8) 387-022 all new VIATION VED REPAI	S Road—Mo 2—Repair S engine shoc R STATION	BB-138 hour meter 5404.8 VIATION Date 10-17-89 Onroe, LA 71203 Station #2232 k mounts for LH engine using Beech kitsend HLWR727E WOL 1213	
_			شرم	and the same of th	

	- (1	6			
!	DATE 1867	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	10-18	53/05		10/18	189 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
				HIRCAM	Ff HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN SECON 150 h. Extended
	9			ACCORDA	NCE WITH TAKE 10 1 2
				INSPECTIO	
				1	WORTHY CONDITION. PRIMARY INSpection,
		-			DER NO. 00360 Grande Prat # 101-540010-2228
				TACH IM	E 5405
ţ				TOTAL TH	£ 5405
				S.	shan L Basco
		<u> </u>		Add	9435843500 1A
	Per	Seme	a. C	ama	inspection using Beach quile
		PNI	01-0	7900F	0-223B. metalled Zen new limiters
		PNAL			reformed gover reteart text. Installed
		ZeA	79-	£10067	-1 Bolt, Zan 130909NZ Nat 4-01
		115-8	1000	4-11	Bushing Yen 10095/X03ZXE WASher
	-	IN	Lel	A R	ght mains gen. AD87-22-01 Pl
		cw 1	1 × 3	rech -	B 2102 Nest inspection Due 5508
		AD8	-19-	04 P	ses not anale due do Shin sou la est
		in	Sol	la .	Wing bolt insuestan due 6 4-94.
Ne.		Sky	hen	180	200 ASP435843500

DATE 1907	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTE	MRER OF
R-10 C	54841	alte	tude	slater repaired by Kallsman, son	states
	1. 1	alla	upair	operation saturación Stephentisca	ed_
.,				PEPUSSEUSS	500.
12-19-	89 Ho	arme	er 54	99.0	
	1	١.	placed	1	1
	+lef 1	win	e P	V D-90028-7 Whelen Strobers	wten
	AN Y	المال	(OK.)	FWD - Doll M. Journin	
	19			AP439/38238 1	
,,, -		1.0	·. :	was Tarrian the sie se are	, ,
	Aircra	ft Beech 2	00 N999DT s	/n BB-138 hour meter 5514.6	y . 1 1 4 1,
	4	1			į.
20.1	J (Ren	un i	AVIATION Date 1-5-89	
				Monroe, LA 71203	•/
. '		(318) 3874	1222 - Renai	r Station #2232	
				flow transmitter s/n 505140 and checked guage calibrationend	
		N AVIATION	' PAIR STATION	#UR UP727F	
			IT, MONROE L		:
	Sinnah	THE HIM OF	MA		
.*	arginea	المالية المالية المالية	Kilkequel	Tanidara a managara baran	
	1	1	1		

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH **TODAYS** TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 1990 **FLIGHT** TIME SERVICE 5532.6 1-17 1-18 90 55358

☐ Airframe lo ☐ Engine log ☐ Avionics lo	4		Aircraft :	
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED – SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING
3-28-90			5617.6	Replaced Right Hand down lock switch.
				STEVENS AVIATION R/S VIBR368K

Stevens Aviation

To be inserted in:

N. A.M.

DATE 1990	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	5535	Re	insta	Hool Bandik Weather Rafae after repair
	,		Leven	is accition, GSB. Stoplan homos 18458450
m/28/9	V 11		2 5550	
1010-1-1				nop this date # 1 detaited in accordance with
,	Beech	150 7	Enterir	n insp. guide, & CiWi Beach S.B. # 2103 Rev. III
	buinse	ecting	lower	shock strut Assembly No cracks were noted.
				led New door assist step cables. Installed new
		ear ti		and o'ring totallal New bearing + rakes
	V	re ge	. 0.	gen retraction let - satisfactor - Concasel all bearing
	trous		END-	02/18/90 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
	Inspect	a in	accord	anunth anhane HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
	91.16	par	(f)(4)	ACCORDANCE WITH ALSO he Fl detailed
				INSPECTION AND WAS TRUE TO
				BE IN ALW DRITTE CONCERNS
				Howmiter 5556.0
			, Ye ,	TACH TIME SSS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PR
				101AL TIME 5556.0
				AP439138238 LA
	-			H7424128678 64

65	ORDING TAZH 3 TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	706		5706	Removed Harrison Cooler from with
7.00				Wing for repair by Southwest Color
1	•			Service, reinstalled after upair, futall
				new 101-120088-13 duck in Kight W.
				Does not and de de da SN of Arigando
		 		7-29-90 I CERTIFY THAI THIS
7				Cinous & HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
		-		ACCORDANCE WITH & FAR 91.16 Subt # 2 150 h
			•	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO
1)	•	 		· WORK ON TO THE STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE
				TACH TIME 5706 : 0
				IOTAL TIME 5706.0
				Sylven Libaro
		-		ASP435893500 14
		,		
———				

RECORDING ON OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL DATE ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN **TACH TODAYS** MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) **FLIGHT** SERVICE TIME WEMAN AVIATION Date 8-2-90 5410 Operations Road—Monroe, LA 71203 (318) 387-0222—Repair Station #HLWR727E ATC Transponder tests and inspec-THE FOLLOWING ALTIMETER SYSTEM AND ALTITUDE REPORTING tions as required by FAR 91.172 EQUIPMENT TESTS AND INSPECTIONS AS REQUIRED BY FAR IAW FAR 43 Appendix "F" have been 91.171 IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX "E" HAVE BEEN PERFORMED: performed: MAKE COLLINGS APPENDIX "E" PARA (A) STATIC SYSTEM DATE 8-2-90 #1: MODELTDL90 S/N 3/LG PARA (B) ALTIMETERS #2: MODEL TDR9U SIN 3984 PILOTS S/N_ 3270 COPILOTS S/N 10734 FEET, DN 8-2-90 TESTED TO 35 000 PARA (C) INTERBRATED SYSTEM TEST DATE 8-2-90 FLEEMAN AVIATION FAA APPROVED FLEEMAN AVIATION REPAIR STATION #HLW2727E FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION #HLWR727E MUNICIPAL AIRPORT, MONROE, LA. MUNICIPAL AIRPORT, MONROE, LA

	· /-			
DATE	CORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
1920	TACH	TODAYS	TIME IN	
	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6/14	8000	1	3	
0117	5728	<u> </u>	5 ×	Temoure Jene 14 A Compair guio
• ,	1			
	+ '		 	The state of the s
,	1			gun cinit SN 81024396. Ground Che A
				
	4		l	Retisfactor Stylen I Dases A&P 455545800
				The state of the s
	 '		<u> </u>	
Q 139	アカリノ			LADO 2 2 1 1 1 1 Por lat
415	D/7/			tratation 2 of New windows PN 101-
,	1			
		+		430183-5 in Emergence Epit and # 3 Calin
	'			window Rt. Side a Used new Seals PN
	1			101-384/39-5 on rew windows.
+		 		
	 '	 '	-	Syphen L Bases A&P 435843500
11-390	5258.8	,	1	Instattal DEA tow Windows PN-101-
,				1 11
	 '	 '	<u></u>	4/30/83-5 in left sile of Colin in
,	1 '	'		0 1
	 '	 '		Positions # 2,3, \$ 5 cesing new seals, Installed
,	1 '	1	1	
	<u> </u>			New 101-42000-5 storm window silot
		1	1	1 / / / Adpus due
				Site. Fighen L Basio ABPY 3584350
	 '	'	1	
,	/			
	 '	 '		
,	1 '			
		<u></u> '		

	-				
	DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE PACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	10/8/90	5760	2	Remo	
ł			with	Plo	w control value p/N/01-3808/3-13 S/N 2/56
			and	PNCU	mostat P/N 101-380013-3 S/N 324 see
		1	vello	w tag	this page. Operational charlet praguist
			Co.K.)	- END - Idd M. town
					AP439138238IA
)				,	An-uned
	12/12/	10 Ha	urmet	er 57	96.0 Removed old N installed New Evaporator: 101-384176-1 (Embyo-1) 5/N 496. Overhandle
	3,134		blowe	- P/N	101-384176-1 (Emf40-1) 5/N 496. Overharlt
l J			by B	+ S Air	const Parts see yellow tag this page END -
			·Py	•	2ddm town A 1959138250 TA
	-	-			
					<u> </u>

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	REFERENCE OF MAJOR REPAIRS AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO FAA FORM ACREST BY DATE, OR TO THE WORK ORDER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.
Data	01/09/91	Hobbs 5856.0 Completed#3/50 hr. detailed insp. this date
		inacio dance with Beech manual. Kemoved + replaced
د		4 ea. Brake disc. PIN'S 164-21000. Greated hardingen
" pri en s		Reparkedall wheel hearings. CW Buch \$5 8, \$ \$ 102 Rull
		No cracks Noted at this time. Next due 6006.0 or 150 hrs.
		Inspected in accordance 01/09/91 I CERTIFY THAT THIS
		HAS REEN INSPECTED IN
4		OPS Checkof ELT satisfiet. ACCORDANCE WITH A 150 W. # 3 detailed
· .	,	Dapatel copies - pilots fower 3E IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION
	}	exe stopping for wear FND-WORK ORDER NO. NIA
		TACH TIME 5856.0
		TOTAL TIME 5856.0
		2211 m Journ AD113012013811
		2000 M. 1000 My 1.1. 13 1 300 300
	÷.	

A/C: 200 S/N: BB138

N #: N999DT

DATE: 1-24-91

HM HOURS: 5660.5

ACTT: 5660.5

Ing

INSTALLED OVERHAULED LH AND RH PROPS, S/N BU5907 AND BU5908. INSTALLATION ACCOMPINISHED IAW AD 83-08-01 R1. PROPS BALANCED.

ake the

ocked,

B:

HEDRICK BEECHCRAFT-HOUSTON
FAA APPROVED REPAIR STATION XAIR605K
HOBBY AIRPORT, TX 77061

Alicable

cations,

DATE 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	REFERENCE OF MAJOR REPAIRS AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO FAA FORM ACA-337 BY DATE, OR TO THE WORK OPDER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.
		·
-	ļ	
. /00		1 50570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
01/09/	141 / /	fru meter 5001.0 Kemoved Oz Bottle sent to Overland
		for Hydro static test See yellow tag this page. PIN Dettle ZC 425-49 5/N 34016. Next due 94.
	- 1 - 1	341. Bottle EN - 2016. Next due 44.
	-	SVICE STREET THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE
	<u> </u>	

		No.
DATE 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	REFERENCE OF MAJOR REPAIRS AND MAJOR ALTERATIONS TO FAA FORM ACA-337 BY DATE, OR TO THE WORK ORDER BY NUMBER AND THE APPROVING AGENCY.
03/2	8/91 H	rumeter 5896.0 Removed + replaced 4 ea. 18 x 5.5 10 pg
		dies main gen. Replaced all cleveland brake linnings.
		Greased bearing callgean Replaced Toner wheel halver
		Ph 161-105 Cleveland Inspected wheel Atles Replaced
		left landing gear saftey switt jadjusted switch per Reed
		mont mond, -END - Soll m. Fourny AP 4391382JPIA
TO BE OH	166/91	Hobbs 5898,0 Installed overhauled zerotime lift computer
		P/N 101-380005-17 5/N 2166 see tag this pageEND-
		2+d m. Fourmy AP439138238IA
06/13/91	Hobbs	5996-0 Removed bottom rotating beacon + replaced with Whelen
		replacement bulb & bearon P/N 90033-7 white 1895. OPS Checkok.
		Negliable neight change END - South. Fourmy AP439 138238IL
06/14/	91 Hobbs	5986.0 AD# 91-12-11 PCW 9-14-87 Kmi mt 4581.4
		Both Windows P/N'S 101-420081-5 and 101-420081-6
		Both Windows P/N'S 101-420081-5 and 101-420081-6 Foll 71. Formy AP 439158238IA
-		

			PRIMARY FASP. 8/91	Page 1 of 4
19 <u>9</u> /	A. D. NUMBER	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	AIRWOR	THINESS DIRECTIVES DMPLIANCE AND METHOD OF COMPLIANCE.
8-22	ARME.	6001.8	Performed Prime	by inspection this date
	Total	HRS.	in Accordance wit	BEECH 150 HOUR EX-
				PROGRAM (PN 101-590010
IFR	Recent du	es 8/92	/ 4	left engine sexial # PCE-80237
			for overhaul and	'N stalked "loaner" englace
Rt. En	ine: 47	3.7 Tolar	Serial # ACE-8001:	5 As supplied by Standard
	1420.	4 \$H\$I	<i>1</i>	engine's log for Release
	1420.	4504	to service). Inst	alled over havled landing
	6833	cysles	GEAR ACTUATORS AS	follows : Left main P/
•				\$1 \$ 2835 , Right main
Lt. Eng	ine: Re	movel		\$/1\$2789, Nose 1/N 50-
	FOR	overhaul		2001 (see yellow Release
	4			DRER). Replaced Right
PROPS	(Both)		Aft cabin window	(epotty) with New
Total	TIME LO	201.8	PN 430183-5. Rep.	seed preumatic de-ice
Och	wed to-	6-90	boots on both wings	
	,		101-38001-7 \$457	3H, Left 64 2 101-38
		L.R.W.	0001-1 \$/N 2745	Right Inbd. Ph 101-30001-8
		INSP.		

AGE - OF Cont'd-RIMARY TOTAL DATE A. D. CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING OF COMPLIANCE AND METHOD OF COMPLIANCE. TIME IN NUMBER SERVICE Kight Outpd / 101-38001-2 Fundion boots good. Restaced Nose gene shimmy dampree with overhauted Ph 50-82,000 4-3 (See maint Release AS supplied by HAMBAR ORE, INC. TAMPA, FlA. Replaced upper & lower maingran dens beace 1 1 interconnect bolts with new (Rt & left). Replaced off & Right MAIN geAR inbode outbos. Actuator Support beachet bearings with New. Andine GEAR IN Accordance with Beech MAINT · Replaced Right wing Recognition ight Assy with New. Keplaced Strell WARRIES transducer with overhapled unit 1/N 3701-2 Keplaced all evaporator filters with stalled and halance New Nose tire. Beech Seev Bul. inspection of wose gear street Assu. Beech Sexis Bul- 42211 Buspection Musil 0437

		Primary Contid- Page 3 of 4
19 <u>9/</u>	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	MANUFACTURERS MANDATORY SERVICE BULLETINS CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING OF COMPLIANCE AND METHOD OF COMPLIANCE.
8-27		lubrication of their actualors. Complied with Beech
_		Serv. Bul. # 2212 by rinspection and Adjusting control
		enble tensions as Required. Complet with Beach
		Serv. But #2213 by inspection of seat tracks and
		Replacement of Right hand intod. treach in cabin
		with New Frank (Aft section). Complied with Beech
-		Seev. Bul. # 2254 Rev by installation of Beech Kit
	-5	9/N 90-4102-1\$ to properly sent vertical fin to
		Stabilizer Replaced orbin done bypuels with new prets.
		Research All Airworthiness Directives by Aircraft
		model, sexial & and as equipped. Provide listing
		in seperate folder (cupy in Rem this log).
	• , .	Complied with AB 90-08-17 As per Beach Seen
		Bul. # 2312 - NON Repetitive.
		Engines ground rure & rigged. Performance fest
		RUN- pertained on left engine (loaner). Ser
	((INER.))	Engines grown rure & rigged. Performance test Run- performed our left engine (loaner). Ser engine & propeller lags for further details of
		the 5 inspection.
,		over -7- Could pg 4-

3 >

,

DATE	TOTAL TOTAL		CURREN	IT WEIGHT AND B	ALANCE INFORMATION
1991	TIME IN SERVICE	EMPTY WEIGHT	EMPTY C. G.	USEFUL LOAD	REMARKS
F-ZZ	6001.8				
		. ,,	Maint	enance Release	
	,~		This aircraft and/	or component iden	fied above
			was repaired and	inspected in accor r regulations and	was found
	<u>- 4</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	airworthy for retu	n to service. Pertir	ent details
			of the repair are	on file at this age	ncy.
	. ,-		Work Order #	45.761	
			Date Augu	of 22,1°	991
			Signed	-24	A&P 430986627
		•	Signat	ure of Authorized Individ	uel
	•		LA. AIR	CRAFT, INC.	
- 's ·	1 .			OX 74170	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u> </u>			ROUGE, LA 708	
		l ce	rtify that this air	craft or engine	has been inspected
	1	in ;	ccordance with	1 a 150 HR. AL	inspection (FMR 91.409(f)(
		was	determined to	be in airworth	v condition
		Dat	8-22-91	- Total Time -	
		Lou	isiana Aircraft,	Inc. W/O #_	
				spector <u></u>	THE WILL ISSUE
				A&F	430986627

			7
DATE 19	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	EQUIPMENT ADDITION, REMOVAL (ITEM — MFG NAME — MODEL — SERIAL	OR EXCHANGE
		OCKIAL CONTACT	
			Addition of Optional Equipment
			Removal of Optional Equipment
			Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
			Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		N999DT Brechzen BB138 - ENd Log Book #2 —	☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
	1	" 11101 SECY 520 DD 120	Removal of Optional Equipment
		r. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		END LOG BOOK "2-	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
			☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
	i .		☐ Removal of Optional Equipment
	1	500 / 40 ()	☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		See log #3 for future	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
	l		☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
			☐ Removal of Optional Equipment
	1	Maint.	☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		79774	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
			☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
		/21 ///artor	☐ Removal of Optional Equipment
	1	Inspector.	☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
	1	LOUISIANA AIRCRAFT. INC. 91 A&P 430986627 8-22	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		TOTUSIANA AIRCHAI	☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
	1	100086621 8	Removal of Optional Equipment
		A&P 4309000	☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
	1	Wer	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional
			☐ Addition of Optional Equipment
	1		Removal of Optional Equipment
			☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
			Removal of Required-Exchanged for Optional
			Addition of Optional Equipment
	1		Removal of Optional Equipment
	1		☐ Addition of Required—Exchanged for Optional
		•	☐ Removal of Required—Exchanged for Optional

BEECH 200 Serial #BB-138 N999DT

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE LISTING

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE LISTING as compiled on August 22, 1991. All notes researched by aircraft model/serial number as equipped this date. Listing indicates applicability and compliance status as of the above mentioned date. This listing is considered a <u>PERMANENT RECORD</u> and will remain with aircraft maintenance records as such

DO NOT DESTROY!!

Research and laiting provided by:

A&P 430986627

Larry R. Woodson/Service Manager

[Note: A copy of this listing is on file at Louisiana Aircraft, Inc. under work order #45761.]

f	A.D. Hote	Effective			Applicability/Verhal		
1	Will Hote			Compliance		Next Due Compliance	Authorized Signature
	24 04 05		ling strobe light	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	TIP.M
r	74-24-03	11-22-74					A&P 430986627
1	35 44 65		Autopilot.	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	TR. WIL
1	75-14-03	7-3-85			number,		A&P 430986627
	75 05 01		revent shorting generator leads.	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial	N/A	L. I.M.
ŀ	75-25-01	11-10-75			number.		A&P 430986627
	26.04.00		ruel transfer	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial	N/A	THE WILL
1	75-26-04	12-19-75			number.		A&P 430986627
!!	24 00 0		Rudder control	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial	N/A	130300021
1	76-03-07	2=20=76			number.	N/A	A&P 430986627
	76-04-02		Seat locking pins.	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial	N/A	-///
	70-04-02	2-26-76	Ving bolts-lower			N/A	A&P 430986627
	76-09-02	5-3-76	orward spar.	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial	N/A	
		3-3-70	revent cabin door			N/A	A&P 430986627
	76-10-10	5-28-76	pening-in flight.	N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	100300027
			Ving do-ice boots.	N/A			ARP 1300000
	76-12-10	6-23-76		- N/A	Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	A&P 430986627
1	'		Inverted "Y" seat	N/A	Not and the		A&P 430986627
١	76-22-02	6-2-77	beir.		Not applicable by aircarft serial number.	N/A	7101 430980027
1			Propeller low	N/A	Not applicable		A&P 430986627
1	77-02-07 Beech Ser.	3-1-77	pitch stop amp:		Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	130300027
	Inst. #906		Wing design loads.	4-21-77	Complied with		A&P 430986627
	77-13-07	7-1-77			Complied with as per Beech Service Instruction #906-Rerig allerons.	Non-Repet-	United Reset
	77-18-04		Cabin door locking	N/A	Not applicable by	Itive.	United Beechcraft (nc.
	10-04	9-12-77			Not applicable by aircraft serial number.	N/A	1.37
							A&P 430986627
							12000027
							_

A.D. Note	Effective Date	Cubban	Time of	Applicability/Method of Compliance	Next Due Compliance	Signature
		Subject Interity of Control system hardware.	and the same of th	Inspection of affected hardware revealed proper parts installed.	Non-Repet- itive.	Herman D. Kelley LR IA #1640564
79-01-01 80-07-05	1-8-79 4-3-80	Outer wing panels.	2-8-80 1330.0 Hrs	Complied with by inspection of lower forward belts.	Non-Repet- Itive.	Herman D. Kelley IA #1640564
80-07-03 80-09-03 R1		Seizing of Oz con- trol cable.	5-15-80 1479.0 Hrs	Complied with by installation of placard & AD copy in Flight Manual.	Non-Repet- itive.	Herman D. Kelley IA #1640564
83-07-14		One-ply window.	4-19-83 2890 Hrs.	Complied with by inspection of win- dows-no single ply installed.	Non-Repet- Itive.	Herman D.Kelley IA #1640564
85-22-05		Outer wing panel	4-25-84 3239.6 Hrs.	Complied with by installation of in- conel bolts as per Service Inst#1235	Non-Repet- itive.	Fleeman Aviation CRS #2232
87-04-24		Elevator trim	3-30-87 -4371.0 Hrs.	Complied with by installation of kit P/N 90-5065-IS as per Service Bull- etin #2028 RIII		Stephen L. Basco A&P #439138238 IA
87-22-01 RI	9-30-89	Nose landing gear fork.	1-9-91 5856.0 Hrs.	Complied with by inspection as per Beech Service Bulletin #2102 RIII.		Fodd M. Fourmey A&P #439138238 IA
89-02-03	2-8-89	ving outboard main	3256.0 Hrs.	Complied with by Beech letter #52- 83-0030.		Fleeman Aviation CRS #2232
89-19-04 RI	7-9-90	wing fuel bay upper skin.	N/A	Inspection revealed bonded skin not Installed.		A&P 430986627
90-08-17	5-7-90	Aft fuselage Grains.	6001.8	Complied with as per Beech Service Bulletin #2312.	Non-Repet- Itive.	A&P 430986627
91-12-11		Cockpit "D" side windows.	9-14-87 4581.4 Hrs.	Complied with by installing new "D" windows as per Service Bulletin#2208	Non-Repet- Itive.	Stevens Aviation, In C. CRS #4348

					Commence of the same of the sa		
1	A.D. Note	Effective	Subject	Time of		Mext Due	Authorized Signature
-			Propeller reverse		Not applicable to engine model series (-41).	N/A -	A&P 430986627
	68-05-03	2-28-68	Fuel pump input	N/A	Not applicable to engine model	N/A	A&P 430986627
	69-23-06	11-15-69	coupling.		series (-41).		AGF 430300027
	75-06-01	4-1-77	Reduction gear- box deteriorated.	N/A	Not applicable to engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
		4-1-77	Engine distress.	N/A	Not applicable to engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
	75-11-04	5-20-75					
	78-12-04	6-19-78	Oil leak @ #2 bearing transfer.	10-14-83 2999.0 Hrs.	Complied with at time of overhaul as P&W Service Bulletin #3099.	Non-Repet- itive.	Aviall of Texas, Inc. Rw. Cert. #195
			Bypass valve dia- phram rupture.	N/A	Not applicable by fuel control part number.	N/A	A&P 430986627
	78-17-07	8-31-78	Push/Pull control	N/A	Not applicable by engine model	N/A	Selle
	80-04-02	2-8-80	terminal.		series (-41).		A&P 430986627
!	80-08-12			10-14-83 2999.0 Hrs.	Complied with at time of overhaul by coupling spline inspection/replace-	Non-Repet- itive.	Aviall of Texas, I CARW
!			1st stage com- pressor hub fail-	N/A	Not applicable by engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
- 1	86-10-05		ure.				100300027
	90-12-05		Uncontained en- gine failure.	N/A	Not applicable by engine model series (-41) & serial number.	N/A	A&P 430986627
$\ \ $							-
11							
							1
		-					
\perp							<u> </u>

	nambatte u c	Right Powerpl	ant Make/Hodel	PT6A-41	SOUTH PROPERTY	40870019	100
*	A.D. Hot	10.00		Time of	Applicability/Mathod	Next Due Compliance N/A	Signature #
			Propeller reverse		Not applicable to engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
1	68-05-03	2-28-68	Puel pure de la	N/A	Not applicable to engine model	N/A	18 12000CC07
	69-23-06	11-15-69	Fuel pump input coupling.		series (-41).		A&P 430986627
			Reduction gearbox deteriorated.	N/A	Not applicable to engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
1	75-06-01	4-1-77		N/A	Not applicable to engine model	N/A	Phl
	75-11-04	5-20-75	Engine distress.	N/A	series (-41).		Á&P 430986627
		5-20-75	Oil leak @ #2 bearing tranfer.	10-12-87 5363.6 Hrs.	Inspection at overhaul revealed previous compliance.	Non-Repet- itive.	Availl of Texas, I (A.W.) Cert. #195
þ	8-12-04	6-19-78	Bypass valve dia-		Not applicable by fuel control part	N/A	The he
8	0-04-02	2-8-80	phram repture.	.,,,,	number.		A&P 430986627
			Push/Pull control terminal.	N/A	Not applicable by engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
8	0-08-12	4-18-80		10-12-87	Inspection at overhaul revealed		Availl of Texas, I LRW
8	0-08-12	4-18-80	. , ,		previous compliance.	itive.	Cert. #195
	5-10-05	4 5 04	lst stage com- pressor hub fail-		Not applicable by engine model series (-41).	N/A	A&P 430986627
۱	5-10-03	6-5-86	Uncontained en- gine failure.		Not applicable by engine model series (-41) & serial number.	N/A	A&P 430986627
\vdash							
L							
		-					1
-							
							1

	A.D. Rot				a manufacture / Mathagan		Authorised
and 1	A.h. Rot	e Effective	Subject	Time of		Hext Due	Blanding
7	83-08-01	4-28-83	ropeller attach	8-22-91 6001.8	Complied with as per AD instructions	lipon removal of prop.	A&P 430986627
			lade seperation.	N/A	Not applicable to three (3) bladed model propellers.	N/A	A&P 430986627
1	_86-05-12	3-24-86	Blade seperation.	N/A	Not applicable to three (3) bladed model propellers.	N/A	A&P 430986627
	88-24-15	12-12-88			model properties.		AAF 430300027
-						-	
-							-
1-						-	
		Ì					
l^-						-	-
-							
						_	
						_	_
	1						

ALC: U	Second History	in Middle	MATTER MIL	STATES OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	Next Due	Authorized
A.D. Not	e Effective		Time of	Applicability/Notific	Next Due	SIGNATURE
33-08-01	R 4-28-83	ropeller attach	8-22 -91 6001.8	Complied with as per AD instructions		A&P 430986627
6-05-12		Blade seperation.	N/A	Not applicable to three (3) bladed model propellers.	N/A	A&P 430986627
	1	Blade seperation.	N/A	Not applicable to three (3) bladed model propellers.	N/A	A&P 43098662
8-24-15	12-12-88					
	-					
	-					
- 1	Γ					1

	A. H. Ha	1. #F 6344 1	va Subject	nalari Sala	Ann I MARY I VALLE Hand	annatiquel		ì
	14-44-13	- 14-3-14	the fit was trend promoted at 6 mm f m f m	N/A	Vilnifed militimust but the transfer	N/A		:3
	(A-18-n)	441111	t. ttlitum lent fur fun	H/A	Attestate and unquilipped with affortal	H/A	ARI 430986627	
	80_18_03	A-5A-40	Mysery flight	H/A	dut applicable. Colline manufactured aquipment installed this aircraft.	H/A ,	AAP 430086627	
	11:30-10	17-31-41	Calling tiernal	H/A	that applicable by equipment models, wertal number's & date of manufact.	H/A	A&P 4309H6627	
	7:10 11	12-14-43	CONTROLECTOR :	N/A	turn. Partian Bennet equipment fautalises This stroraft,	N/A	Total Pourmay AAP 4191382381A (NSA	
	0-03-04	3-44-40	United instruments Altimotor(a),	N/A	Alresoft not equipped with affected antes.		Todd Fourmey AAP 4391382381A (NSP	
1)÷22-10-		Cullin DHK A.	H/A	vitacian addibaant Dot Tuaraffagr .	N/V '	Todd Pourmey LRE	
	10:01	B: 40. B1	Honeywelli Angel of altack,	N/A	Afreeted equipment not installed.	- N/A	Todd Fourmay	
		V=11=111	Amortonn natory noat tantraints,	N/A	Not applicable by realraint appendity	N/A.,	A&P 430986627	1
		2-13-04	thoutstell cytindess teaking,	N/A	Not applicables not equipped.	M/V	A&P 430986627	-
_				***				
e, y arte			many and any or amount officer.	TO A TOTAL CONTINUES AND A				-
a mat						The state of the s		-
	No. Proposed dis	7389	en e	· ·				

